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4. liga Benesov, 2019

CELKOVE PORADI K 9. 4. 2019

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. BCTigers 18 15 O 3 9565 523,39 69,5
2. Sovys.r.o. 18 12 O 6 8909 486,94 52,0
3. NEZADRES.CZ 18 10 0 8 9291 516,17 47,0
4. Kostelaci 18 8 0 10 8796 482,00 41,0
5. Xindlové 18 7 0 11 8770 487,22 41,0
6. Sirotci 18 7 0 11 8706 471,67 37,5
7. Lesy Zelenaci "A" 18 4 0 14 8622 468,33 27,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. BCTigers 6 5 0 1 3346 549,67 23,0

2. NEZADRES.CZ 6 4 0 2 3083 513,83 18,0

3. Sovys.r.o. 6 3 0 3 2950 483,67 14,0

4. Sirotci 6 3 0 3 2912 47333 14,0

5. Xindlové 6 2 0 4 2870 478,33 13,0

6. Kostelaci 6 2 0 4 2920 478,67 12,0

7. LesyZelenaci"A" 6 2 0 4 2993 486,83 11,0
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Jméno
Barnet Milan
Volcko Vladimir
Zach Petr st.
Kumsta David
Kadlec Lukas
BejSovec Jaroslav
Smrz Jan
Tomciak Pavel
Zak Jan
Sturm Michael
Ko¢i Lukas
Tomicek Lubos
Kralikova Martina
Kuéera Martin - STC
BejSovcova Lenka
Kuklik Miroslav
Lech Vladimir
Janus Ivan
Kadlecova Jaroslava
Zavadil Vladimir
Poch Milos
Kralik Dusan
Fiala Vaclav
Zak Martin
Zednik Michal

Kadlec Miroslav

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

BC Tigers
NEZADRES.CZ
Sovy s.r.o.
Xindlové

Lesy Zelenaci "A"
BC Tigers
NEZADRES.CZ
Kostelaci

Sirotci
NEZADRES.CZ
Sovy s.r.o.
NEZADRES.CZ
Kostelaci
Xindlové

BC Tigers
Xindlové
Xindlové

Sovy s.r.o.

Lesy Zelenaci "A"
Sirotci

Kostelaci
Kostelaci

Sovy s.r.o.

Sirotci

Lesy Zelenaci "A"

Lesy Zelenaci "A"

18
18
18

18
18

14
18
12

18
15
18
18
12
18
12
12
18
13
12
18
18
18

Prlimeér
190,22
184,39
177,17
174,50
173,94
172,11
170,83
168,43
166,44
166,33
166,17
163,94
162,87
162,72
161,06
160,58
159,28
157,92
157,17
156,50
156,31
153,58
149,11
148,72
143,33
138,83
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10
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Skore
3424
3319
3189
1047
3131
3098
1025
2358
2996
1996

997
2951
2443
2929
2899
1927
2867
1895
1886
2817
2032
1843
2684
2677
2580

833

Body
16,0
10,0
14,0
4,0
10,0
13,0
3,0
9,0
11,0
6,0
3,0
8,0
6,0
9,0
10,5
4,0
10,0
4,0
5,0
7,5
6,0
4,0
7,0
5,0
2,0
2,0



4. liga Benesov, 2019 - jednotlivci

Jméno Druzstvo H Primér V R P Skére Body

1. Barnet Milan BC Tigers 6 19850 5 0 1 1191 5,0
2. BejSovec Jaroslav BC Tigers 6 182,83 5 0 1 1097 5,0
3. ZakJan Sirotci 6 177,33 5 0 1 1064 5,0
4. Volcko Vladimir NEZADRES.CZ 6 173,83 4 0 2 1043 4,0
5. Janus lvan Sovy s.r.o. 6 171,67 3 0 3 1030 3,0
6. Tomicek Lubos NEZADRES.CZ 6 171,50 4 0 2 1029 4,0
7. Kadlec Lukas Lesy Zelenad¢i"A" 6 170,50 2 0 4 1023 2,0
8. Tomciak Pavel Kostelaci 5 17040 2 0 3 852 2,0
9. Kuklik Miroslav Xindlové 6 170,17 4 0 2 1021 4,0
10. Zach Petr st. Sovy s.r.o. 6 169,83 4 0 2 1019 4,0
11. Sturm Michael NEZADRES.CZ 6 16850 2 0 4 1011 2,0
12. BejSovcova Lenka BC Tigers 6 16833 3 0 3 1010 3,0
13. Kadlecova Jaroslava Lesy Zelend¢i"A" 6 164,17 4 0 2 985 4,0
14. Kralikova Martina Kosteldci 6 163,50 2 0 4 981 2,0
15. Kuéera Martin - STC  Xindlové 6 159,17 3 0 3 955 3,0
16. Zednik Michal Lesy Zelend¢i"A" 6 152,17 1 0 5 913 1,0
17. Kralik Dusan Kostelaci 4 152,00 2 0 2 608 2,0
18. Zavadil Vladimir Sirotci 6 149,00 2 0 4 894 2,0
19. Lech Vladimir Xindlové 6 149,00 2 0 4 894 2,0
20. Zak Martin Sirotci 6 147,00 1 0 5 882 1,0
21. Poch Milos Kostelaci 3 143,67 2 0 1 431 2,0
22. Fiala Vaclav Sovy s.r.o. 6 142,17 1 0 5 853 1,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

4. liga Benesov, 2019 - zapasy

Xindlové 1,0 418 : 505 4,0 BCTigers Sirotci 2,0 478 : 490 3,0 Sovys.r.o.
Kuklik Miroslav 147 177 1,0  BejSovec Jaroslav Z&k Martin 151 226 1,0  Janus$ Ivan
Kuéera Martin - STC 111 180 1,0  Barnet Milan Z4k Jan +8 1,0 148 131 Zach Petr st.
Lech Vladimir 1,0 160 148 Bejsovcova Lenka +8 Zavadil Vladimir +4 1,0 179 133 Fiala Vaclav +8

Kostelaci

Lesy Zelenaci "... 3,0 471 :

479

Xindlové

429 0,0

Lesy Zelenaci "...

Krélik Dusan 1,0 192 157 Kadlec Lukas Kadlec Lukas 164 173 1,0 Kuklik Miroslav

Poch Milo$ 1,0 149 122 Zednik Michal +4 Zednik Michal +4 155 164 1,0 Kucera Martin - STC
Krélikova Martina +8 1,0 170 150 Kadlecové Jaroslava +8 Kadlecova Jaroslava +8 1,0 152 142 Lech Vladimir
NEZADRES.CZ Kostelaci BC Tigers 5,0 538 : 451 0,0 Sirotci

Tomicek Lubos 1,0 196 156 Krélik Dusan Bejsovec Jaroslav 1,0 163 145 Z&k Martin

Sturm Michael 169 196 1,0  Tomciak Pavel Barnet Milan 1,0 195 185 Zé&k Jan +8

Vol¢ko Vladimir 1,0 210 192 Krélikovéa Martina +8 BejSovcové Lenka +8 1,0 180 121 Zavadil Vladimir +4
Sirotci Lesy Zelenadi "... Sovy s.r.o. 4,0 536 : 476 1,0 BC Tigers

74k Martin 1,0 180 145 Kadlec Lukas Fiala Véclav +8 145 181 1,0  BejSovec Jaroslav
Z4k Jan +8 1,0 158 161 Zednik Michal +4 Janus Ivan 1,0 183 154 Barnet Milan

Zavadil Vladimir +4 169 200 1,0 Kadlecové Jaroslava +8 Zach Petr st. 1,0 208 141 BejSovcova Lenka +8
Xindlové 1,0 494 : 520 4,0 NEZADRES.CZ NEZADRES.CZ Sirotci

Kuklik Miroslav 1,0 191 189 Tomicek Lubos Tomicek Lubos 1,0 164 146 28k Martin

Kucera Martin - STC 152 161 1,0  Sturm Michael Sturm Michael 175 233 1,0  ZakJan +8

Lech Vladimir 151 170 1,0 Volcko Viadimir Volcko Vladimir 1,0 185 149 Zavadil Vladimir +4
Kostelaci 1,0 454 : 482 4,0 Xindlové Lesy Zelenaci "... 4,0 Sovy s.r.o.

Poch Milo$ 1,0 147 136 Kuklik Miroslav Kadlec Lukas 1,0 193 181 Janus Ivan

Tomciak Pavel 153 172 1,0  Kuéera Martin - STC Zednik Michal +4 1,0 186 140 Fiala Vaclav +8
Krélikova Martina +8 154 174 1,0  Lech Vladimir Kadlecové Jaroslava +8 157 166 1,0  Zach Petr st.

Sovy s.r.o. 1,0 415 : 486 4,0 NEZADRES.CZ BC Tigers Lesy Zelenaéi "...

Fiala Vaclav +8 120 157 1,0  Tomicek Lubos Bejsovec Jaroslav 179 201 1,0  Kadlec Lukas

Janus Ivan 1,0 157 148 Sturm Michael Barnet Milan 1,0 197 141 Zednik Michal +4

Zach Petr st. 138 181 1,0  Volc¢ko Vladimir BejSovcové Lenka +8 165 170 1,0  Kadlecovd Jaroslava +8
Sirotci 1,0 425 : 450 4,0 Kosteldci Kostelaci 1,0 474 : 496 4,0 Sovys.r.o.

23k Martin 116 131 1,0 Kralik Dusan Poch Milo$ 135 164 1,0 Fiala Vaclav +8

74k Jan +8 1,0 169 153 Tomciak Pavel Tomciak Pavel 1,0 176 143 Janus Ivan

Zavadil Vladimir +4 140 166 1,0  Kralikové Martina +8 Kralikova Martina +8 163 189 1,0  Zach Petr st.




Xindlové 1,0 461 : 451 4,0 Sirotci NEZADRES.CZ 0,0 458 : 617 5,0 BCTigers

Kuklik Miroslav 1,0 196 144 Z&k Martin Tomicek Lubos 153 165 1,0  Bejsovec Jaroslav
Kucera Martin - STC 133 171 1,0 ZakJan +8 Sturm Michael 165 231 1,0  Barnet Milan
Lech Vladimir 132 136 1,0  Zavadil Vladimir +4 Volc¢ko Vladimir 140 221 1,0  BejSovcova Lenka +8

BC Tigers 5,0 621 : 439 0,0 Kosteldci Lesy Zelenaéi "... : 520 4,0 NEZADRES.CZ
BejSovec Jaroslav 1,0 232 129 Krélik Dusan Kadlec Lukés 163 170 1,0  Tomicek Lubos
Barnet Milan 1,0 234 174 Tomciak Pavel Zednik Michal +4 148 193 1,0  Sturm Michael
BejSovcové Lenka +8 1,0 155 136 Krélikovéa Martina +8 Kadlecové Jaroslava +8 1,0 156 157 Volcko Vladimir

Sovy s.r.o. 478 : 536 4,0 Xindlové
Fiala Vaclav +8 151 178 1,0 Kuklik Miroslav
Janus Ivan 140 223 1,0  Kucera Martin - STC

Zach Petr st. 1,0 187 135 Lech Vladimir




